



ANALYTICA LTD - ABN 12 006 464 866

## **ASX ANNOUNCEMENT**

## Appendix 3y

1st September 2016: Analytica Ltd (ASX: ALT),

Following are Appendix 3Y's for 2 directors showing the inclusion of options that were granted by Shareholders at the Annual General Meeting held on the 24<sup>th</sup> November 2015.

The market was informed at the time of the granting of these options, by way of release to the market of the results of the meeting and associated appendix 3b. Due to an administrative oversight the directors appendix 3Y's were not released to the market.

This oversight was discovered thought a regular review of director's holdings and their disclosures.

The Company has in place arrangements to ensure that director's disclose to the entity all the information required by the entity to give ASX completed Appendices 3X, 3Y and 3Z within the time period allowed by listing rule 3.19.A, as well as ongoing and regular review procedures to ensure correct disclosures are made in a timely manner.

For more information, please contact: investorrelations@analyticamedical.com

For more information about the PeriCoach System, visit: www.PeriCoach.com

For more information about Analytica, visit www.AnalyticaMedical.com

Follow us on:









#### **About Analytica Limited**

Analytica's lead product is the PeriCoach® System – an e-health treatment system for women who suffer Stress Urinary Incontinence. This affects 1 in 3 women worldwide and is mostly caused by trauma to the pelvic floor muscles as a result of pregnancy, childbirth and menopause.

PeriCoach comprises a device, web portal and smartphone app. The device evaluates activity in pelvic floor muscles. This information is transmitted to a smartphone app and can be loaded to a cloud database where physicians can monitor patient progress via web portal. This novel system enables physicians to remotely determine if a woman is performing her pelvic floor exercises and if these are improving her condition. Strengthening of the pelvic floor muscles can also potentially improve sexual sensation or satisfaction and orgasm potential in some women.

PeriCoach has regulatory clearance in Australia, and has CE mark and USFDA 510(k) clearance. The product is available for sale from pericoach.com in Australia and New Zealand, UK and Ireland, and in the USA.



Rule 3.19A.2

# **Appendix 3Y**

# **Change of Director's Interest Notice**

Information or documents not available now must be given to ASX as soon as available. Information and documents given to ASX become ASX's property and may be made public.

Name of entity:	Analytica Ltd
ABN	12 006 464 866

We (the entity) give ASX the following information under listing rule 3.19A.2 and as agent for the director for the purposes of section 205G of the Corporations Act.

Name of Director	Carl Stubbings
Date of last notice	1st March 2016

#### Part 1 - Change of director's relevant interests in securities

In the case of a trust, this includes interests in the trust made available by the responsible entity of the trust

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (i) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Direct or indirect interest	Indirect
Nature of indirect interest (including registered holder)  Note: Provide details of the circumstances giving rise to the relevant interest.	Cumberland Pty Ltd <c&k a="" an="" by="" c="" carl="" controlled="" entity="" f="" s="" stubbings="" stubbings<="" th="" –=""></c&k>
Date of change	24 <sup>th</sup> November 2015
No. of securities held prior to change	2,746,322 ordinary shares 305,146 ALTOA
Class	Unlisted options approved by shareholders 24 November 2015. Exercise price \$0.0162
Number acquired	4,000,000
Number disposed	-
Value/Consideration  Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and estimated valuation	-
No. of securities held after change	2,746,322 ordinary shares 305,146 ALTOA
	4,000,000 unlisted options

Nature of change Example: on-market trade, off-market trade, exercise of options, issue of securities under dividend reinvestment plan, participation in buy-back	Unlisted options approved by shareholders 24 November 2015. Exercise price \$0.0162
---	---

## Part 2 – Change of director's interests in contracts

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (ii) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Detail of contract	
Nature of interest	
Name of registered holder (if issued securities)	
Date of change	
No. and class of securities to which interest related prior to change  Note: Details are only required for a contract in relation to which the interest has changed	
Interest acquired	
Interest disposed	
Value/Consideration  Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and an estimated valuation	
Interest after change	

# Part 3 – +Closed period

Were the interests in the securities or contracts detailed above traded during a *closed period where prior written clearance was required?	No
If so, was prior written clearance provided to allow the trade to proceed during this period?	n/a
If prior written clearance was provided, on what date was this provided?	n/a

Rule 3.19A.2

# **Appendix 3Y**

# **Change of Director's Interest Notice**

Information or documents not available now must be given to ASX as soon as available. Information and documents given to ASX become ASX's property and may be made public.

Name of entity:	Analytica Ltd
ABN	12 006 464 866

We (the entity) give ASX the following information under listing rule 3.19A.2 and as agent for the director for the purposes of section 205G of the Corporations Act.

Name of Director	Thomas Lönngren
Date of last notice	11 August 2015

#### Part 1 - Change of director's relevant interests in securities

In the case of a trust, this includes interests in the trust made available by the responsible entity of the trust

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (i) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Direct or indirect interest	Indirect
Nature of indirect interest (including registered holder)  Note: Provide details of the circumstances giving rise to the relevant interest.	Nil
Date of change	24 <sup>th</sup> November 2015
No. of securities held prior to change	Nil
Class	Unlisted options approved by shareholders 24 November 2015. Exercise price \$0.0162
Number acquired	10,000,000
Number disposed	-
Value/Consideration  Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and estimated valuation	-
No. of securities held after change	10,000,000 unlisted options

Nature of change Example: on-market trade, off-market trade, exercise of options, issue of securities under dividend reinvestment plan, participation in buy-back	Unlisted options approved by shareholders 24 November 2015. Exercise price \$0.0162
---	---

## Part 2 – Change of director's interests in contracts

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (ii) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Detail of contract	
Nature of interest	
Name of registered holder	
(if issued securities)	
Date of change	
Date of change	
No. and class of securities to which	
interest related prior to change	
Note: Details are only required for a contract in	
relation to which the interest has changed	
Interest acquired	
mior oot doquirou	
Interest disposed	
interest disposed	
Value/Consideration	
Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details	
and an estimated valuation	
and an estimated variation	
Interest after change	
interest after change	

## Part 3 – \*Closed period

Were the interests in the securities or contracts detailed above traded during a *closed period where prior written clearance was required?	No
If so, was prior written clearance provided to allow the trade to proceed during this period?	n/a
If prior written clearance was provided, on what date was this provided?	n/a